
 

 

LAS CRUCES YOUTH SOCCER ASSOCIATION 
SCHEDULE CONFLICT FORM – Spring 2026 

Deadline to submit form – Close of Business Monday, February 2nd, 2026 
One Form Per Team must be submitted to be considered! 

Please check the website for the posted divisions after the team deadline!! 

Coach Name: Club Name & Team Name: (example HN Sea Horses) 

Age Group / Gender: (example U10B) Coach Phone Number & Email Address: 

Level of Play: 
Please select 1 of the 5 
options to the right… 
 

BEGINNER NOVICE INTERMEDIATE ADVANCED ELITE 

Any Additional Comments: Preferred Day(s) for Weekday Games 
(Not Saturday): 

 
 
 
 
 

 

• Please fill out this conflict form for the upcoming season. Please indicate any dates / times when your team is unable to play. 
Weekday games will be scheduled as needed for all ages. 

• Teams MUST submit a conflict form or an email to the scheduler even if there are NO conflicts. 
• The only valid conflicts are coaching clinics and soccer tournaments. 
• Coaches of 3 or more teams will need to have assistant coaches. Only 2 teams per coach will be de-conflicted by LCYSA. 
• Teams will not be de-conflicted for future use of Club Pass. 
• You may submit the conflict form via email to lcschedule@outlook.com or deliver to the LCYSA office. 
• Please also include PRECISE dates and times and provide any additional comments. NO GUARANTEES! 
• If you miss the deadline you will need to wait for the schedules to be posted and then request & pay the fee for rescheduling. 

Sundays are now available for rescheduling games. 

Saturday, March 7 Season Begins 

Sun – Sat, March 8 – 14 Week 2 

Sun – Sun, March 15 – 22 GAMES SCHEDULED ONLY BY REQUEST 

Mon – Sat, March 23 – 28 Week 3 

Sun – Sat, March 29 – April 4  Week 4 

Sun – Sat, April 5 – 11 Week 5 

Sun – Sat, April 12 – 18 Week 6 

Sun – Sat, April 19 – 25 Week 7 

Sun – Sat, April 26 – May 2 Week 8 

Sun – Wed, May 3 – 13 Make Up Dates 

Fri – Sun, May 15 – 17 Tentative **LCYSA Cruces Cup** 

 

mailto:lcschedule@outlook.com

